
Cross Country - - 2023
[updated as of 06-21-23]

Coach: Rob Hinton

Wed., Aug. 30 Washington, Jefferson, Roosevelt, East Dubuque, Drexler (One-Mile Run)

4:15 @Wahlert (Dubuque)

Thurs., Sept. 7 Jefferson, Roosevelt, Drexler, Washington (Two-Mile Run)

4:15 @ DCSD Soccer Complex

Thurs., Sept. 14 Jefferson, Washington, East Dubuque, Roosevelt (Two-Mile Run)

4:15 @ DCSD Soccer Complex

Fri., Sept. 22 Washington, Jefferson, Roosevelt, Drexler (Two-Mile Run)

4:15 @ Drexler (Farley)

Thurs., Sept. 28 Washington, Roosevelt, Jefferson, Drexler, Maquoketa, East Dubuque

(Two-Mile Run) 4:15 @ DCSD Soccer Complex

Tues., Oct. 3 Washington, Jefferson, Roosevelt, Drexler, West Delaware (Two-Mile Run)

4:00 @ Delaware County Fairgrounds-Manchester



Mazzuchelli Catholic Middle School Cross Country – 2023
[updated as of 08-24-23]

^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^^

Wed., Aug. 23 xxx
Thurs., Aug. 24 3:00-4:15
Fri., Aug. 25 3:00-4:15

Mon., Aug. 28 3:00-4:15
Tues., Aug. 29 3:00-4:15 [4:15 parent meeting in Commons]
Wed., Aug. 30 4:15 @Wahlert
Thurs., Aug. 31 3:00-4:15
Fri., Sept. 1 3:00-4:15

Mon., Sept. 4 xxx [no school]
Tues., Sept. 5 3:00-4:15
Wed., Sept. 6 3:00-4:15
Thurs., Sept. 7 4:15 @ DCSD Soccer Complex
Fri., Sept. 8 3:00-4:15

Mon., Sept. 11 3:00-4:15
Tues., Sept. 12 3:00-4:15
Wed., Sept. 13 3:00-4:15 [pictures]
Thurs., Sept. 14 4:15 @ DCSD Soccer Complex
Fri., Sept. 15 3:00-4:15

Mon., Sept. 18 3:00-4:15
Tues., Sept. 19 3:00-4:15
Wed., Sept. 20 3:00-4:15
Thurs., Sept. 21 3:00-4:15
Fri., Sept. 22 4:15 @ Drexler (Farley)

Mon., Sept. 25 3:00-4:15
Tues., Sept. 26 3:00-4:15
Wed., Sept. 27 3:00-4:15
Thurs., Sept. 28 4:15 @ DCSD Soccer Complex
Fri., Sept. 29 3:00-4:15

Mon., Oct. 2 3:00-4:15
Tues., Oct. 3 4:00 @ Manchester (Delaware County Fairgrounds)


